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PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

PROJECT NAME:   Wells Street Bascule Bridge over Main Branch of the Chicago River Rehabilitation   

SPECIFICATION/RFQ NO:  105751                    RFQ:  4023      

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  June 28, 2012@ 1:00 p.m.  CONFERENCE LOCATION: City Hall, 121 N LaSalle, Room 301 

LEAD DEPARTMENT:  Transportation             DPS CONTACT PERSON:   Lynnette Terrell, 312/744-9769 

                    Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org 
 
 
 

Name Company Address Telephone/ E-Mail Facsimile 

Lynnette Terrell 
Department of 

Procurement Services 
121 N. LaSalle St. Room 403 

Chicago, IL  60602 
312/744-9769 

Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org 
312/744-9687 

Johnny Morcos CDOT 
30 N. LaSalle, Suite 400 

Chicago, IL  60602 
  

Gwendolyn Dancy 
Department of 

Procurement Services 
121 N. LaSalle St. Room 403 

Chicago, IL  60602 

312/744-1932 
Gwendolyn.dancy@cityofchicago.org 

312/744-9687 

Barney Gray 
Chicago Transit 

Authority 
567 West Lake Street 

Chicago, IL  60661 
bgray@transitchicago.com 312/681-3896 

Eric Ozimok AECOM 
303 E. Wacker Drive, Suite 600 

Chicago, IL  60601 
312/373-6794 

Eric.ozimok@aecom.com 
312/373-6806 

Julie Field Walsh Construction 
929 West Adams Street 

Chicago, IL  60607 
312/563-5408 

jfield@walshgroup.com 
312/563-5447 

Robert Selin Aldridge Electric 
844 E. Rockland Road 
Libertyville, IL  60048 

847/680-5200 
rselin@aldridge-electric.com 

847/680-1034 
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Name Company Address Telephone/ E-Mail Facsimile 

Martin Moravec Kiewit Infrastructure Co. 
8501 West Higgins Rd., Ste 400 

Chicago, IL  60631 
773/458-1250 

Marty.moravec@kiewit.com 
773/458-1342 

Craig Bradley 
Illinois Constructors 

Corp. 
39W866 Fabyan Parkway 

Elburn, IL  60119 
630/232-7280 

craigbradley@icceo.com 
630/232-7281 

Bill Hanson DCCI 
86 North Bridge St.,  

Gary, IN 46404 
219/883-8821 

bhanson@dannysconstruction.com 
219/883-8839 

Fred Gibson 
James McHugh 
Construction Co. 

1737 S. Michigan Ave. 
Chicago, IL 60616 

312/986-8000 
fgibson@mchughconstruction.com 

312/431-8075 

Dave Hunt 
FH Paschen, SN Nielsen 
 

5515 N. East River Road 
Chicago, IL  60656 

773/444-3474 
dhunt@fhpaschen.com 

773/693-0064 

Andrew Gardner 
FH Paschen, SN Nielsen 

 
5515 N. East River Road 

Chicago, IL  60656 
773/444-3474 

agardner@fhpaschen.com 
773/693-0064 
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